~new-~

~new-~

~new-~

our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

title author
Coyote Speaks: Wonders of the Ari Berk,Carolyn Dunn

The Star Maiden: An Ojibway TeBarbara Juster Esbensen

Genocidal Love: A Life after ResBevann Fox

How Two-Feather was Saved frcC.J. Taylor

Part of the Land Part of the WatiCatharine McClellan
Children of the Broken Treaty: CCharlie Angus
Empire of Wild Cherie Dimaline
The Marrow Thieves Cherie Dimaline
Giving Thanks: A Native AmericiChief Jake Swamp
Aboriginal Power: Clean Energy Chris Henderson

section
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous

An anthology of Canadian nativeDaniel David Moses, Terry CIndigenous

Black Water: Family, Legacy, anDavid A. Robertson

Motorcycles & Sweetgrass Drew Hayden Taylor
Monkey Beach Eden Robinson
Monkey Beach Eden Robinson

How the Birch Tree Got Its StripcFreda Ahenaken
How the Mouse Got Brown Teet George Littlechild
The Collected Works of Grey OvGrey Owl

The North-West Is Our Mother: "Jean Teillet

Moose Meat & Wild Rice Johnston

Kamloopa: An Indigenous MatricKim Senklip Harvey
Wilderness man: The strange stiLovat Dickson

First Nations 101 Lynda Gray

One dead Indian: The premier, t Peter Edwards

Little You / Gidagaashiinh (Engli:Richard Van Camp
Cibou Susan Young De Biagi
The Strangers Vermette, Katherena

Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous

location

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CR

our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

price
$6.50
$4.50
$5.50
$3.95
$6.50
$5.95
$6.50
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$2.95
$2.95
$6.50
$7.50
$6.50
$3.95
$5.95
$4.50
$6.50
$2.25
$5.50
$7.50



	Sheet1

