## our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## we are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main Street

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
	Coyote Speaks: Wonders of the	e Ari Berk,Carolyn Dunn	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	The Star Maiden: An Ojibway Ta	aBarbara Juster Esbensen	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Genocidal Love: A Life after Re-	sBevann Fox	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	How Two-Feather was Saved fr	cC.J. Taylor	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Part of the Land Part of the Wat Catharine McClellan		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Children of the Broken Treaty: CCharlie Angus		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Empire of Wild	Cherie Dimaline	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	The Marrow Thieves	Cherie Dimaline	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Giving Thanks: A Native America Chief Jake Swamp Indigenous		FLOOR	\$4.95	
	Aboriginal Power: Clean Energy	Chris Henderson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	An anthology of Canadian nativ∈Daniel David Moses,Terry €Indigenous			FLOOR	\$5.50
~new~	Black Water: Family, Legacy, ar	nDavid A. Robertson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Motorcycles & Sweetgrass	Drew Hayden Taylor	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Monkey Beach	Eden Robinson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
~new~	Monkey Beach	Eden Robinson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	How the Birch Tree Got Its StriptFreda Ahenaken Indigenous		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$2.95
	How the Mouse Got Brown Tee	t George Littlechild	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$2.95
	The Collected Works of Grey O	vGrey Owl	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	The North-West Is Our Mother:	Jean Teillet	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$7.50
	Moose Meat & Wild Rice	Johnston	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Kamloopa: An Indigenous Matri	εKim Senklip Harvey	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Wilderness man: The strange st	t <sub>'</sub> Lovat Dickson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	First Nations 101	Lynda Gray	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
	One dead Indian: The premier, tiPeter Edwards Ind		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Little You / Gidagaashiinh (Engli:Richard Van Camp Indig		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$2.25
	Cibou	Susan Young De Biagi	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Strangers	Vermette, Katherena	Indigenous	CR	\$7.50